WAIKATO BAY OF PLENTY CENTRE TEAM TIME TRIAL
Sunday 6 December 2020 at Gordonton
Place Team
Under 15 Girls
1 TASCC Blue
2 TASCC Green

Under 15 Boys (Hazel Summers Shield)
1 TASCC No. 2 Boys
2 TASCC No. 1 Boys
HCCC Boys

Under 17 Boys (White Shield)
1 TASCC No. 2
2 TASCC No. 1

MW 14
1 HCCC MW 1-4
2 TASCC
3 Morrinsville

Open Women

1 Composite team
MM5+

1 HCCC

2 Tauranga

3 Morrinsville

4 TASCC
MM1-4

1 Spoken (TASCC)

2 AOC Pain Train (TASCC)
3 Counties Manukau
4 Hamilton CCC 1
5 Hamilton CCC 2
Open Men

1 TASCC

Time

17.30
17.56

16.42
16.45
DNF

29.50
30.09

1.05.23
1.12.23
1.14.03

1.02.12

59.29
1.00.34
1.02.52
1.12.17

53.08
55.59
57.00
58.41
1.03.21

50.34

Medal
Gold

Silver

Gold
Silver

Gold
Silver

Gold
Silver
Bronze

Gold
Silver
Bronze

Gold
Silver

Bronze

Gold



